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Resultater Klubbmesterskap OL-Trap 2017

Senior

Navn

Arnold Sgrensen
Jarle Danielsen
Hakon Jstby
Jesper Pettersen
Rokas

Magne Hopp

Damer

Navn

May-Lill Sgrensen
Solveig Walaker

Junior

Navn

Sebastian S. Berget
Mathias Buraas

S1
23
20
18
12
10

S1
11

S1
10

S2
25
17
16
17
18

S2
17

S2
10
10

Totalt

48

37

34

29

28 (Utenfor konkurranse)
8

Totalt
28
16

Totalt
20
17
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